| market xcel   | Executive Name:  | Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  M. Ragashelear  9573907037  |  |  |
|---|--|---|--|--|
| Research Data by  | t A Sheeld<br>is and collecting<br>Market Xcel as p<br>Issue: 20112  |   | No:<br>ork<br>on   |  |
| the specific request of   |  |   | (Card Hold   | er's Signature)  |
| I manage  |  | Assignment letter   | rCode: Mxhy  | 700  |
| House Address Van  Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for  | discussion we had  | Job Title: School Stars Reference Date:  With you regarding the assignment pertaining to the caption  | ned subject matter   | and explained in   |
| pelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection   |  | Segment - Center  | Quantity<br>(No  | Rate Rs.<br>(Per Qty)  |
| Corps   |  | D & BP  | 20   | 150  |
| ambers/quantity through<br>at data collected in the communicated at the a<br>signment in part/full we<br>elancer, and you are f<br>rmanent/temporary em<br>thout showing any reas | the device handed<br>device is sent directly<br>above stated briefing<br>without any further a<br>free to pursue any o<br>ployment in the Con<br>on thereof. | and end on 77. The completed assign over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be always. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment other vocation of your choice or work for any other per impany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves | ways in active and C<br>acceptance and ma<br>but merely an assi<br>son, and that no re<br>es its right to termin | BPS be captured lifty to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you hate your assignment. |
| olemnly declare the info  | ormation mentioned   | herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the be   |  | I agree with all   |
| rms and conditions.   | ormation mentioned   | herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the be   |  | I agree with all   |
| olemnly declare the informs and conditions.  Date:  Name of signee:   | SHEELI   |   | esence of:   | gasheles<br>90703?   |
| rms and conditions.   | SHEELI   | Signed in the pr  1) Witness Nam  Contact rumi  | esence of: e: M. No ber: AST   | gasheles<br>90703?   |

| Name of the Freelancer:- Sheela<br>Address:- Name followar<br>Mobile No:- BC&CTGG&&C   |  |  |         |                           |  |                                |  |
|--|--|--|---------|---------------------------|--|--------------------------------|--|
| Modific No. SES () EE SS   |  | BIL  |         |                           |  |                                | 7. 3.0 2.0   |
|  |  | DIL  |         | mmercia                   | I Use:   |                                | The state of the s |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, N Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad PAN No.: AAECM5086D | YM Money Center,                                 |  | Bill No | n:                        | 20067  | +yd fron                       | 3-69   |
| Towards n  | y Charges/Fee                                    | sagain   |         |                           |  |                                | wode with a 1  |
| Job No: 20250134   |  | Orig   | inal As | signment<br>nd Date       | Revised  | Assignment<br>er and Date      | Quantity And<br>Amount<br>Payble   |
| Job Title: / Reveloy   | study  | 21/2   | 712x    | 22/1/2                    | A  | DE TOUR                        | raybic   |
| Fieldwork Locations:   | AD U   | THE STATE OF   | ,,,,    |                           |  | Miles and the second           | of stable  |
| Fees for Assignment  |  | eritoria.  | bue b   |                           | Manual Care  | a main box that                | d astroit "  |
| Data Collection Type & Segment   |  | Quai   | ntity   | Rate                      |  | Amount                         | Fr. Jan.   |
| 1- Briefing charges  |  |  |         |                           |  |                                |  |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing   |  |  |         |                           |  |                                |  |
| 3- Main interview -  |  | 2  | 0       | 150                       |  | 3000 -                         |  |
| 4- Main interview-   |  |  |         |                           | فالبندا إ  |                                |  |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)  | tion/Others                                      |  |         |                           |  |                                |  |
| Other Fees/Charges   |  | 1-2118   |         | - 160                     |  | SERVICE 1                      | - PER J  |
| Supervision Charges  | - 02   |  |         |                           |  |                                | N. C. P. Pak   |
| Executive Name:  |  | ley 81   |         |                           | 1 00 1   | 1 10                           |  |
| Totals   | e:   |  | m       | (1906                     | s) min   | yhull                          |  |
| A) Fees for Assignemt  | ob No. Tasi                                      | k Code   | Amo     | unt:-                     |  |                                |  |
|  |  |  |         | - 1,47                    | 100  |                                |  |
| B) Supervision Charges   | - Property                                       |  | Amo     | unt:-                     |  |                                |  |
| SECURITY OF STREET   | G  | rand T   | otal (A | A+B) For                  | Net Payme  | nt Pa                          |  |
| Rupees in Words: + thee H  | iousand  | ROD  |         | 5 on                      |  | nt 30                          | 201-   |
|  | wigure .   |  |         |                           | ~ (y)  |                                |  |
| the January Street Control of the  |  | Sum  | nmar    | У                         |  |                                |  |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre   | Date<br>Collection<br>Type Quantity Sy<br>Submit | All the same of th |         | Rejectedby<br>greed by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted                                  | Quantity Paidinthis<br>Invoice | Quantity Payable in<br>Subsequent Invoice  |
| 135 135 CAN TIGHT  | X  |  |         | 3                         | 20   | YES                            | YES  |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE                       | both sides of the page) is cheele                |  |         | Benefi                    | y beliefs and I agree<br>ciary Bank Nam<br>ciary IFSC Code |                                | onditions.   |
| (Signatural Mate)  |  | oved by  | m.      | h                         |  | Received On:                   |  |

| is has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained ail at the project briefing which you had attended on.  now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned ow and overleaf.   | шоорожите  |   | plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.   |                     | (Card Ho                 | older's Signature   |
|---|--|---|--|---------------------|--------------------------|---------------------|
| House Address Saleen ragan Job Title: Teurland Strudy Reference No: Data:  Prieldwork Location:  Data:  Reference No: Data:  Reference No: Data:  Data:  Reference No: Data:  Reference No: Data:  Data:  Reference No: Data:  Data:  Reference No: Data: | ofke(xc-n  |   | Assignment letter  |                     | - The same               | *******             |
| is has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained ail at the project briefing which you had attended on. In own offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned ow and overleaf.  Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate Rs (Per Qty   |  |   | Job Title: Jewslang Study  | Reference           | Code: mx H<br>No:        | yelf zor:           |
| is has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained ail at the project briefing which you had attended on. In own offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned ow and overleaf.  Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate Rs (Per Qty   |  | Carrier and   |  | C434                | hid .                    |                     |
| Capi  | ear Sir/Madam,<br>his has reference to the distant at the project briefing<br>now offer you fees for the<br>ow and overleaf.<br>Fees for Assignment: | scussion we had w<br>which you had att<br>ne assignment and | ith you regarding the assignment pertaining ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereu | ng to the captioned | d subject matter         | and explained       |
|   | is has reference to the distail at the project briefing enow offer you fees for the own and overleaf.  Fees for Assignment:                          | he assignment and   | other associated fees as mentioned hereu   | ng to the captioned | and conditions  Quantity | Rate Rs             |
|   | is has reference to the distail at the project briefing enow offer you fees for the own and overleaf.  Fees for Assignment:                          | he assignment and   | other associated fees as mentioned hereu  Segment - Center                                     | ng to the captioned | Quantity (Nos)           | Rate Rs<br>(Per Qty |

1) Witness Name M. Ragashekay

Contact number: 9573907037
Signature: M. Raysthull

Contact number:

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

terms

Date:

Signature:

Name of signee: SUVALMA

|                      | 4 2 2 3 11            | - 11        |                       |                            |                 |                                   | _        |                     |                       |             |                    |                               | 15 10   |  |
|----------------------|-----------------------|-------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|-----------------|-----------------------------------|----------|---------------------|-----------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------------------------|---------|--|
| From                 | Syva                  | 001/0       | 1 A sA                | 4                          |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
|                      | the Freel             | ancer:-     | LAGI<br>EM AC<br>2555 | ^                          |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| Address:             | - 9                   | sales       | em me                 | 200                        |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| Mobile N             | 0:- 9                 | 987         | 1222                  | 84                         |                 |                                   |          | 72                  |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| 17.7                 |                       |             |                       | ,                          |                 |                                   | BIL      |                     | 1 4 5                 |             |                    |                               | -       |  |
|                      |                       |             |                       |                            |                 | nois                              | 670      | For (               | Comme                 | rcial U     | se:                |                               |         |  |
| Custome              | er's Name<br>RKET XC  | & Addr      | ess<br>A MATE         | IX PVT.                    | LTD             |                                   | 200      |                     |                       | 20 tu k     | 100 100 100        | Contract days                 | 4       | es administra  |
| Flot No 201          | Hoene No !            | 3-6-269/30  | 01. 4th Floo          | r, MTW WO                  | ley cen         | iter,                             | erd)     | Bill N              |                       | 21          | 686                | 6                             |         |  |
| Opp. Telugi          | J Academy, F          | limayathna  | agar, Hyder           | abad -5000                 | 29              |                                   |          | Date                | ::<br>lancer (        |             | MINISTER D         |                               |         |  |
| PAN No.: A           | AECM5086D             |             | with the              | sagi un                    | lgins           | ne ne                             | DI, Y    |                     |                       |             |                    | Taxon .                       |         |  |
| 7 71 00              | IN THE BELL           |             | Toward                | s my Ch                    | arges           | /Feesa                            | gains    | st As               | signme                | nt/sst      |                    |                               | 386     | g (Lineau)   |
| Job No: 20250 134    |                       |             |                       |                            |                 |                                   |          | Original Assignment |                       |             |                    | ed Assignme<br>ber and Date   | nt      | Quantity And<br>Amount   |
| Job No:              | 20                    |             |                       |                            |                 | 77 224                            | Nur      | mber                | and Date              |             | Nun                | iber and back                 | 1,317   | Payble   |
| Job Title            | Cultival              | Teu         | o etys                | sta                        | dy              | 9                                 | 4/1      | 125                 | 27/1                  | 126         | 1823419<br>182 514 | BUILDING THE STATE OF         | 1651    | Andrew I   |
|                      | Locations:            |             | -Da                   | AP                         |                 | ALL ON A                          |          | Darker.             | 02011                 | -           |                    | di arangan                    | dist.   | Visite and   |
| Fees for             | Assignm               | nent        | in printing in        | AGE SHITE OF THE           | THE STATE       | Bo Islate                         |          | Bac t               | 2-4                   | 2000        | ALIC SA            | Amo                           | unt     |  |
| Data Coll            | ection Ty             | pe & Se     | gment                 |                            |                 | (                                 | Quan     | tity                | y Rate                |             | +-                 |                               |         | Harris III   |
| 1- Bri               | efing char            | ges         |                       |                            |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         | The same of the sa |
| 2- Re                | cruitment/            | Contact/    | Listing               |                            |                 |                                   | 00       |                     | 110                   | 21          |                    | 3000-                         |         |  |
|                      | in intervie           |             |                       | مات لارد                   | -75             | ,                                 | 20       |                     | 15                    | UF          |                    |                               | -/-     |  |
| 4- Ma                | in intervie           | W-          |                       |                            |                 |                                   |          | -                   | _                     |             |                    |                               |         |  |
|                      | deration/T<br>pecify) |             | n/Transci             | ription/Otl                | ners            |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| Other Fe             | es/Char               | ges         |                       |                            |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| Supervisio           |                       |             |                       |                            |                 | M                                 | 1        |                     | 111                   |             | -                  |                               |         |  |
| Executiv             |                       |             |                       |                            |                 | 19.6                              | dy       | 19hr                | Val.                  | tule        | 0-17               |                               |         |  |
| EIC Emp              | loyee ID              | : Date:     | Signatu               | ire:                       |                 |                                   | - 1      | 1.                  | Cys                   | uu          |                    |                               |         |  |
| Totals               |                       |             | -                     | Job No.                    | b No. Task Code |                                   |          | Amoi                | int:-                 |             | -                  | 3000                          | -       |  |
| A) Fees for          | Assignem              | t           |                       | JOD NO.                    | -               | lask Cot                          | ue       | Airiot              |                       |             |                    | 3000                          |         |  |
|                      |                       |             |                       |                            | 12.0            |                                   |          | Amou                | int:-                 |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| B) Supervis          | sion Charg            | es          | on State              |                            |                 | Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               | 201-    |  |
|                      | N. N.                 |             |                       |                            |                 | A                                 | lot      | 0.1                 | +B) FO                | mel         | 1 d                | ,                             | 200     | 2011   |
| Rupees in \          | Words: -              | three       | ent                   | hous                       | euro            |                                   | Kon      | 1 les               |                       | 200         | y                  |                               |         |  |
|                      |                       |             |                       |                            |                 | Su                                | ımn      | nary                | 1                     |             |                    |                               | _       |  |
| Assignment<br>Number | Job No.               | Segment     | Centre                | Date<br>Collection<br>Type |                 | ty Synched/<br>bmitted            |          |                     | jectedby<br>eed by me |             | Quantity<br>epted  | Quantity Paidinthi<br>Invoice |         | Quantity Payable in<br>ubsequent Invoices  |
| 20250                | 135                   | Com         | - Ode                 | Hot                        | 5               | 22                                |          | 2                   | 2                     | 2           | 0                  | YES                           |         | Yes  |
| I solemnly dec       | clare the inform      | nation ment | tioned herein         | (both sides of             | f the pag       | ge) is true ar                    | nd corre | ect to the          | e best of my          | y beliefs a | ind I agree        | with all terms and            | conditi | ions.  |
| My PAN Ac            | count Num             | ber is:     |                       | COV                        |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |
| Beneficiary          |                       |             |                       | _                          |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       | -           | nk Nam             |                               | U       | 打32分)  |
| Beneficiary          | Bank Acco             | ount Num    | ber:                  | 322                        | 202             | Olala                             | 1        | 101                 | Benefic               | ciary IFS   | C Code:            | UBI                           | 1       |  |
| E&OE                 |                       | 14          |                       | 327:                       | 100             | 1012                              | =17      | 44                  |                       |             |                    |                               | ,-,     |  |
|                      |                       |             |                       |                            |                 |                                   |          |                     | ,                     |             | Bill Re            | eceived On:                   |         |  |
| -                    | warny                 | -           | 2 - 1                 |                            | 1               | 1.0                               | W        | lan                 | le                    |             |                    |                               |         |  |
|                      |                       | 26          |                       |                            | 2               | ordveld D                         | 1        |                     |                       |             | Bill Ch            | necked & Clea                 | red C   | n:   |
| (5                   | signaturels           | (Date)      |                       |                            | Apr             | proved                            | y with   | gate                | -                     |             |                    |                               |         |  |
|                      |                       |             |                       |                            |                 |                                   |          |                     |                       |             |                    |                               |         |  |

| market xcel  | Executive Name<br>Mobile No.:  | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla<br>Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-<br>M. Rogashels av<br>9573907037   | 110020   |   | the freelancer   |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|
| Research Data by I Rocation: The Control of the Con | s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 201123  Mobile No: 85   | registered with us a data. He/She has been author project specific Assignme Valid From: 21/1/25 to 2015 0916 Address: This Address: This Address to facilitate in his/her assign   | norized to collect Mark<br>nt Letter. Reference N<br>27/1/25 Job Fieldwo<br>authority Card is issued o   | et<br>o:<br>rk  |  |
|  |  | e en   |  | ( 1 Ho  | der's Signature)   |
| , wketzgel   | The state of the s | Assignment lette   | er   |   | the oration.   |
| louse Address CLR  | Marker Soot us I<br>Insum:<br>Monne Non  | Job No: 2025013 In<br>Job Title: Jewslay<br>Fieldwork Location:  | Reference N Date:  | lo:   |  |
| ail at the project briefing  | ng which you had at<br>r the assignment and  | vith you regarding the assignment tended on. I other associated fees as mention  Segment - Center  | ed hereunder, on the terms   | s and conditions  Quantity  | Rate Rs.   |
|  |  | () 00  |  | (Nos)   | (Per Qty)  |
| Capa   | ndotale 200  | DAM  | Alexander Color  | 20  | 120  |
| data collected in the de<br>ommunicated at the ab-<br>gnment in part/full with<br>ancer, and you are fre<br>nament/temporary emplout showing any reason<br>employed declare the infor-   | the device handed of evice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further refer to pursue any off loyment in the Companthereof.   | and end on   | task in complete quantity as a location should be alway dule may result in non-access not an employment but york for any other person. The Company reserves it | and data be sync<br>in active and G<br>eptance and ma<br>merely an assi<br>in, and that no re<br>is right to termin | ed on daily basic<br>PS be captured<br>y to rejection of<br>gnment to you<br>quest from you<br>ate your assignment |
| s and conditions.  |  |  | Signed in the presen   | ice of:   |  |
| ne of signee:  | Karata   | ent de la recordinación de la composition della  | 1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  | M. Rag<br>9573  | ashelean<br>90 7037  |
| X  | ilha   | der strucken aus de done de la communicación d | Signature: 2) Witness Name:  | 11 100  | THE YOUR BENG  |
| nature:  | The state of the s | A Windshift Call   |  | -100  | The same I   |
| slave the rotor  | million escalioned   | per the second Carl  | Contact number:  | -   | Logore with a  |

| From Name of the Address:-<br>Mobile No:                          | y dao a                     | ncer:-<br>hilalo     | Kanid        | ta                         |                          |          |   |                           |             |                                   |  |  |
|---|-----------------------------|----------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------|---|---------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|
| Mobile No:  | - 61                        | 6015                 | 0916         |                            |                          | BIL      | L   |                           |             |                                   |  |  |
|   |                             | -                    |              |                            | 1000                     | - Decree |   | Commerc                   | cial Us     | e:                                |  |  |
| Customer's  |                             |                      |              | V DVT                      | TD                       |          | 10,   | commen                    | ciui os     |                                   |  |  |
| To: MARI<br>Flat No.301, H<br>Opp. Telugu A<br>PAN No.: AAEC      | losue No. 3-<br>cademy, Hin | 6-269/301            | , 4th Floor, | MYM Mone                   | y Center,                |          | Bill I<br>Date<br>Free  |                           | 2 (<br>ode: | 586!<br>Mx                        | 5<br>Hyd f 20  | 13-178                                     |
| L/, no beauty   | ALC: NO.                    | T                    | owards       | my Cha                     | rges/Fees                | sagair   |   |                           |             |                                   | -  | syona ani                                  |
| Job No: 20250134  |                             |                      |              |                            |                          |          |   | ssignme<br>and Date       |             |                                   | ed Assignment<br>ber and Date  | Quantity And<br>Amount<br>Payble           |
| Job Title:  | LUC en                      | Je                   | weldy        | Stu                        | d                        | 21       | 112   | 127                       | 11/2        | -                                 | STOR SERVICE A TORS  | raybie                                     |
| Fieldwork L   | ocations:                   | und arti             | TSA          | AP                         | April (A) G              | DOM:     |   |                           | ,,,         | n na fer                          | on the state of th | details 1.6                                |
| Fees for A  | Assignm                     | ent                  | A Charles    |                            | vodeno h                 | danco    | abbs  | de Maria                  | wille       | HO AM                             | and result forms that  | t ni bisu sna j                            |
| Data Colle  | ction Typ                   | e & Seg              | ment         |                            |                          | Qua      | ntity   | Rate                      | -           |                                   | Amoun  |  |
| 1- Brie   | fing charg                  | jes                  |              |                            |                          | -        |   |                           | -           |                                   |  |  |
|   | ruitment/0                  |                      | isting       |                            |                          | -        |   |                           | 1           |                                   | 3000   | -  |
|   | n interview                 |                      |              |                            |                          | -        | 20  | 150                       | 1           |                                   | 2000   |  |
| 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others |                             |                      |              |                            |                          |          |   | Indiana t                 |             | 2                                 |  |  |
|   | deration/Tr<br>ecify)       |                      | n/Transcr    | iption/Oth                 | ers                      |          |   |                           |             | or September 1                    |  |  |
| Other Fee   | es/Charg                    | ges                  |              |                            | R: 0 *                   |          |   |                           |             |                                   | 1.5%   |  |
| Supervision   |                             |                      |              |                            |                          | 00       | 10 - 1  | - 1 - 10                  |             |                                   | time in  |  |
| Executive   |                             |                      |              |                            |                          | 1011     | Lay   | oshela<br>14190           | 100         | m.                                | D. W   | 1  |
| Totals  | oyee ID                     | : Date:              | Signatu      | ire:                       |                          |          | 1   | 17170                     | 6/          | 101                               | Tay share  |  |
| A) Fees for   | Assignem                    | +                    |              | Job No.                    | Task                     | Code     | Code Amount:- 3000 C  |                           |             |                                   |  | 10   |
| A) rees lui   | Assignent                   |                      |              | 305 110.                   |                          |          | Lode Amount:- 3 000 17  |                           |             |                                   |  |  |
| B) Supervis   | ion Charg                   | PC                   |              |                            |                          |          | Amount:-  |                           |             |                                   |  |  |
| b) Supervis   | sion charg                  | CS                   | -            |                            | Gr                       | and T    | otal (/   | A+B) Fo                   | r Net       | Payme                             | ent 300  | 00/-                                       |
| Rupees in V   | Nords: -                    | 11                   | 17           | d d                        | la                       | Meet     |   | may                       |             |                                   |  |  |
| Rupees III V  | 10103.                      | Ince                 | - 150        | executed                   |                          | 1        |   | 4                         |             | Ching he                          |  |  |
|   |                             |                      | -            | I Date                     |                          |          | nmar  |                           |             |                                   |  |  |
| Assignment<br>Number  | Job No.                     | Segment              | Centre       | Date<br>Collection<br>Type | Quantity Syn<br>Submitte |          | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE | Rejectedby<br>greed by me |             | Quantity                          | Quantity Paidinthis<br>Invoice   | Quantity Payable in<br>Subsequent Invoices |
| 135   | 15                          | of                   | TSER         | La                         | 22                       |          |   | 2                         |             | 20                                | YES  | YES  |
| My PAN Ad<br>Beneficiary<br>Beneficiary<br>E&OE                   | count Nun<br>y Bank Acc     | nber is:<br>ount Nam | ne:<br>nber: | (both sides of             |                          |          |   | Benefic                   | ciary Ba    | and I agree<br>ank Nam<br>SC Code |  | 0000 42                                    |
| V   | 116                         |                      | /            | - 1                        | M.1                      |          |   |                           |             | -                                 | eceived On:  | TELLE                                      |
|   | Onith                       |                      |              | -                          | 1.11                     | of !     | un  |                           |             | Bill C                            | hecked & Cleare  | d On:                                      |
| 1   | Signature                   | & Date)              |              |                            | Approv                   | ed by    | with da   | te                        |             |                                   |  |  |

| A CHARLEST LINE  |   | Estate, New Delh<br>m. Ragashel<br>9573907  | car  | )khla Indusfria   | l PIC of t   | the freelancer  |
|--|---|---|--|---|--|---|
| This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M 201125 Date of I Location: TO A P the specific request of the | Market Xcel as p<br>Issue: 20112<br>Mobile No: 43   | data. He/She has been project specific A. Valid From: 2084679 Addres                              | ith us as a freeland<br>een authorized to designment Letter. R<br>1/15 27/1/15<br>s: This Authority Car  | eference No:  |  |   |
|  |   |   |  |   | (Card Hol  | der's Signature)  |
| , iket <u>x</u> cel  |   | Assignme  | nt letter  |   | A Section  | the tructor.  |
|  | van Road  | Job No: 2025 C<br>Job Title: Seval<br>Fieldwork Location:   |  | Freelancer Co<br>Reference No:<br>Date:   |  | xf 2023-  |
| Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefin We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:   | ng which you had at   | ttended on.   |  | on the terms a  | subject matter   | mentioned   |
| Data Collection T  | уре   | Segment   | - Center   |   | Quantity<br>(Nos)  | Rate Rs.<br>(Per Qty)   |
| ं भा दिखान, क्या   |   |   |  |   |  |   |
| Capa   | AND DE TO   | TS Q AH   | ?  |   | 6060   | -100(4×   |
| Cop?   | ent will start from S   | 75 9 A  | 2 A LOSThe compl   | eted assignmen  | 60 60  | 401-  |
| he above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the abording ment in part/full with the celancer, and you are from an ent/temporary employed thout showing any reason to olemnly declare the information of the celancer.  | vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof. | Non-Compliance of agriference/intimation to your character to your character shall be entertained | The device location sho<br>ceed schedule may rest<br>ou. This is not an empoice or work for any<br>in future. The Compa  | ete quantity and<br>ould be always in<br>alt in non-accep<br>ployment but m<br>other person, a<br>ny reserves its r                       | t should be do data be sync n active and G tance and ma nerely ar, as in nd that re ight to termin   | elivered in required<br>ed on daily basis so<br>PS be captured live<br>y to rejection of the<br>gnment to you as a<br>quest from you for<br>ate your assignment |
| An Intelligence  | vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof. | Non-Compliance of agriference/intimation to your character to your character shall be entertained | The device location sho<br>ced schedule may rest<br>ou. This is not an empoice or work for any<br>d in future. The Compa   | ete quantity and<br>ould be always in<br>alt in non-accep<br>ployment but m<br>other person, a<br>ny reserves its r                       | t should be do data be sync n active and G tance and ma nerely ar, as in and that re ight to termina | elivered in required<br>ed on daily basis so<br>PS be captured live<br>y to rejection of the<br>gnment to you as a<br>quest from you for<br>ate your assignment |
| ne above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the collected in the decommunicated at the abosing in the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the coll | vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof. | Non-Compliance of agriference/intimation to your character to your character shall be entertained | collection task in complete device location showed schedule may restou. This is not an emploice or work for any in future. The Comparage) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witnessel | ete quantity and puld be always in the presence ess Name:   | t should be do data be sync n active and G tance and ma nerely ar, as in and that re ight to termina | elivered in required<br>ed on daily basis so<br>PS be captured live<br>y to rejection of the<br>gnment to you as a<br>quest from you for<br>ate your assignment |
| ne above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the collected in the decommunicated at the abosing in the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with the collected in the coll | vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof. | Non-Compliance of agriference/intimation to your character to your character shall be entertained | Conta  | ete quantity and puld be always in alt in non-acceptologment but mother person, any reserves its reto the best of mother presences. Name: | t should be do data be sync n active and G tance and ma nerely ar, as in and that re ight to termina | elivered in required<br>ed on daily basis so<br>PS be captured live<br>y to rejection of the<br>gnment to you as a<br>quest from you for<br>ate your assignment |
| ne above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full with relancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary employers thout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.   | vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof. | Non-Compliance of agriference/intimation to your character to your character shall be entertained | Conta  | ete quantity and puld be always in alt in non-acceptologment but mother person, any reserves its reto the best of mother presences Name:  | t should be do data be sync n active and G tance and ma nerely ar, as in and that re ight to termina | elivered in required<br>ed on daily basis so<br>PS be captured live<br>y to rejection of the<br>gnment to you as a<br>quest from you for<br>ate your assignment |
| the above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the decommunicated at the aborsignment in part/full with the lancer, and you are free transported in the collection of the collection | vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof. | Non-Compliance of agriference/intimation to your character to your character shall be entertained | Signed i  1) Witne  Conta  Signa  2) Witne   | ete quantity and puld be always in alt in non-acceptologment but mother person, any reserves its reto the best of mother presences. Name: | t should be do data be sync n active and G tance and ma nerely ar, as in and that re ight to termina | elivered in required<br>ed on daily basis so<br>PS be captured live<br>y to rejection of the<br>gnment to you as a<br>quest from you for<br>ate your assignment |

|  | - Lucal            |             |   | 19:                |              |                    |              | 1 11 1 17            |                    |                   | -                                  |  |
|--|--------------------|-------------|---|--------------------|--------------|--------------------|--------------|----------------------|--------------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--|
| From Name of the Address:- Mobile No                     | he Freela<br>Sheva | incer:-     | Durg  | an R               | ave          |                    |              |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| Mobile No  | FF :               | 320         | 846   | 79                 |              |                    |              |                      | 14 <sub>10</sub> 0 |                   |                                    |  |
|  |                    |             |   |                    |              | BI                 |              |                      |                    |                   | No. 10 Table                       |  |
|  | 1                  |             |   |                    | no           | Dat                | For C        | ommerci              | al Us              | e:                |                                    |  |
| Customer<br>To: MAR                                      | 's Name 8          | Addre       | SS<br>MATRI   | X PVT. L           | TD.          |                    |              | art about            | ig ba              | <del>daniei</del> | T DO THOSE CONTY                   | Towns or the last                          |
| Flat No 301  | Hosue No. 3-       | 6-269/301   | , 4th Floor,  | MYM Money          | Center,      |                    | Bill N       | lo:                  | 20                 | 968               |                                    | C solovni                                  |
| Opp. Telugu /  | Academy, Hin       | mayathnag   | ar, Hyderaba  | ad -500029         |              |                    | Date         | :                    | 60                 | DO VO             | ydfrorz.                           | -011                                       |
| PAN No.: AAE   | CM5086D            | 16/19/17/7  | aber Mot  | urti gross         | impitta c    | n am               |              |                      | _                  |                   | THE RESERVE TO THE PERSON NAMED IN |  |
| THE BELLE  | Maria Juni         | T           | owards  | my Char            | ges/Fee      | sagai              | nst Ass      | signmen              | t/ssta             | ited belo         | ow:                                | Typide sett                                |
| Job No: 202501354  |                    |             |   |                    |              |                    |              | ssignmer<br>and Date |                    | Revised<br>Numb   | Assignment er and Date             | Quantity And<br>Amount<br>Payble           |
| Job Title:   | Tex                | odor        | M 8   | Study              | s'dobrey     | 21/1               | 125          | 27/1/20              | 5                  | i exisori.        | REGITE A SIST                      | a nakan                                    |
| Fieldwork L  |                    | TS          | Ja A  | P                  | AP VIII      | II yild            | 3310 406     | JII / Burtan         | 18.25-2<br>ulano   | CHAPTER STATE     | and the materials                  | d Ladintote                                |
| Fees for   | Assignme           | ent         | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE | MATERIAL STATE     | ods not      | outsols.           | ns busi      | or so line           | vilias             | rthe Ou           | of feet trop full                  | ni biga ens"                               |
| Data Colle   | ction Typ          | e & Seg     | ment  |                    |              | Qu                 | antity       | Rate                 |                    |                   | Amount                             |  |
| 1- Brie  | fing charg         | es          |   |                    |              |                    |              |                      |                    | 11.5              |                                    | A 40 1                                     |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing                           |                    |             |   |                    |              |                    |              |                      | 11                 |                   |                                    |  |
| 3- Mai   | n interview        | v -         |   |                    |              | 60                 | 780          | 40                   | 1-                 | 21                | 100 - 00                           | )  |
| 4- Main interview-                                       |                    |             |   |                    |              |                    | 100          |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) |                    |             |   |                    |              |                    |              |                      |                    |                   | L L'H                              |  |
| Other Fee  | es/Charg           | ges         | 1.9   |                    |              |                    |              |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| Supervision  | Charges            |             |   |                    |              |                    |              |                      | $\perp$            |                   |                                    |  |
| Executive  | Name:              |             |   |                    |              | W.I                | lasa'        | shekar               | _                  |                   |                                    |  |
| EIC Empl   | oyee ID:           | Date:       | Signatu   | re:                |              | V                  | x 6          | 106:                 | M                  | Light             | Jul                                |  |
| Totals   |                    |             |   |                    |              |                    |              |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| A) Fees for  | Assignem           | t           |   | lob No.            | Tas          | Task Code Amount:- |              |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
|  |                    |             | 1   |                    | 10           |                    |              |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| B) Supervis  | ion Charge         | es          |   |                    |              |                    | Amo          | ount:-               |                    |                   | 24                                 | 00   |
|  |                    | 1 4         |   |                    | G            | rand '             | Total (      | A+B) For             | r Net              | Payme             |                                    |  |
| Rupees in V  | Vords:             | two         | o th  | ouser              | nd.          | to                 | w i          | chinde               | red                | n                 | wees.                              |  |
|  |                    |             |   |                    |              | Sur                | nmai         | v                    |                    |                   | 1                                  |  |
| Assignment   |                    |             |   | Date               | Quantity Sy  |                    |              | uantity Rejectedby   |                    | e Quantity        | Quantity Paidinthis                | Overtite Perceble in                       |
| Number   | Job No.            | Segment     | Centre  | Collection<br>Type | Submit       |                    |              | greed by me          |                    | cepted            | Invoice                            | Quantity Payable in<br>Subsequent Invoices |
| 2010   | 20150              | caff        | Dan   | 8-44               | 60           | î                  |              | 7                    |                    | 60                | 728                                | Yes  |
| My PAN Ac  |                    | ber is:     | tioned herein   | (both sides of     | the page) is | s true and         | d correct to |                      |                    | and I agree       | with all terms and cole:           |  |
|  | Bank Acc           |             | her.  |                    |              |                    |              |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| E&OE   | Dunk Acci          | ount Num    | iber.   | 628                | 3466         | 693                | 137          | Denen                | ciary II           | FSC Code          | SEFNO                              | 006513                                     |
|  |                    |             |   | 9 4                | 11 - 1       |                    |              |                      | 117                | Bill R            | eceived On:                        |  |
| Vo   | M                  |             |   |                    |              |                    | 1 1          |                      |                    |                   |                                    |  |
| 1.   |                    |             |   |                    | Mi           | Mig.               | Mul          | el                   |                    | Bill C            | necked & Cleare                    | d On:                                      |
| (  | Signature?         | a (Special) |   |                    | Appro        | oved by            | DWITE        | ite                  |                    | 1000              |                                    | 1000                                       |